
Schaumburg ThamizhppaLLi

Schedule of classes: September, 2023 – May, 2024

Date Session  time Venue Comments

Saturday, September 9, 2023 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

Saturday, September 23, 2023 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

Saturday, October 7, 2023 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

Saturday, October 21, 2023 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

Saturday, November 4, 2023 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

Saturday, November 18, 2023 2:00 to 4:00 PM <<TBC>>

Saturday, December 2, 2023 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

Saturday, December 16, 2023 2:00 to 4:00 PM
Conant High School Half-yearly Examinations Day

Saturday, January 6, 2024 2:00 to 4:00 PM <<TBC>>

Saturday, January 20, 2024 2:00 to 4:00 PM <<TBC>>

Saturday, February 3, 2024 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

Saturday, February 17, 2024 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

Saturday, March 2, 2024 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

Saturday, March 16, 2024 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

Saturday, March 30, 2024 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School
Saturday, April 27, 2024 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School
Saturday, May 4, 2024 2:00 to 4:00 PM Conant High School

<TBD> <TBD> <TBD>

** ThamizhSchools USA all 

paLLikaL - Annual Day 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 ** 2:00 to 4:00 Conant High School Annual Examinations Day

<May/June date TBD> <TBD> <TBD>

** ThamizhSchools USA all 

paLLikaL - Annual picnic **

** - Last day of academic year 2023-24/FINAL (ANNUAL) EXAMINATIONS DAY

Access to Conant High School: 

700 E Cougar Trail, Hoffman Estates, IL 60169

- Arrive at the school main entrance (door #1) from Cougar 

Trail Road off of Plum Grove Road. Park anywhere in the 

school parking - no restrictions on Saturdays unless 

otherwise posted on specific school event days.

- From the door #1 walk straight across the main hall 

toward the stairs at the end. Take the stairs upward to one 

level above. Classrooms are located to the right of the 

stairway upstairs.

Access to Fremd High School: 

1000 S Quentin Rd, Palatine, IL 60067

- Arrive at the school main entrance (door #1) from 

Quentin Road. Park anywhere in the school parking - no 

restrictions on Saturdays unless otherwise posted on 

specific school event days.

- From the door #1 take the immediate stairs upward to 

one level above. Classrooms are located to the right of the 

stairway upstairs.

** This class schedule is set based upon venue availability at Conant & Fremd High Schools


